

				Interstate Grading & Paving Inc.		O'Grady Paving, Inc.	
				128 So. Maple Ave South San Francisco, CA 94080		2513 Wyandotte Street Mountain View, CA 94043	
IFB PW25-04	PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 2025 - SB1 (Project No. ST-23-08)			Bruce Caron		Craig E. Young	
Item	Description	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1		\$ 105,000.00		\$ 90,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1		\$ 1,200.00		\$ 5,000.00
3	Best Management Practices	LS	1		\$ 7,000.00		\$ 15,000.00
4	Traffic Control	LS	1		\$ 104,440.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 195,000.00
5	Construction Area Signs	EA	22	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 16,500.00
6	Changeable Message Boards	EA	6	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
7	Remove Thermoplastic Markings, Striping and Lane Markers	LS	1		\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
8	Adjust SDMH Rim to Grade and Replace Cover (City Owned)	EA	8	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00
9	Adjust SSMH Rim to Grade and Replace Cover (City Owned)	EA	16	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 24,000.00
10	Adjust WV Box to Grade and Replace Cover (City Owned)	EA	29	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 29,000.00
11	Adjust WV Box to Grade (City Owned)	EA	8	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00
12	Adjust Survey Monument Box to Grade (City Owned)	EA	18	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
13	Remove and Reconstruct 4" Sidewalk	SF	797	\$ 29.00	\$ 23,113.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 23,910.00
14	Remove and Reconstruct PCC Valley Gutter	SF	2,268	\$ 47.00	\$ 106,596.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 102,060.00
15	Remove and Reconstruct Curb & Gutter	LF	350	\$ 140.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 47,250.00
16	Remove and Reconstruct Curb	LF	106	\$ 58.00	\$ 6,148.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,830.00
17	PCC Curb Ramp (Various Cases)	EA	26	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 208,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 208,000.00
18	Remove Concrete and Install Planter	SF	293	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,758.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,758.00
19	Cold-Planing (Milling) Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SY	2,560	\$ 7.00	\$ 17,920.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 16,640.00
20	Cold-Planing (Milling) Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SY	2,251	\$ 9.00	\$ 20,259.00	\$ 8.70	\$ 19,583.70
21	Profile Mill Asphalt (1-Inch Depth in Centerline and 1.5-Inch Depth by Gutter Lip)	SY	1,897	\$ 6.00	\$ 11,382.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 12,140.80

IFB PW25-04	PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 2025 - SB1 (Project No. ST-23-08)			Bruce Caron		Craig E. Young	
Item	Description	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
22	Profile Mill Asphalt (1-Inch Depth in Centerline and 2.5-Inch Depth by Gutter Lip)	SY	5,153	\$ 8.00	\$ 41,224.00	\$ 8.70	\$ 44,831.10
23	Conform Grind Asphalt Concrete Pavement (15'	LF	211	\$ 2.00	\$ 422.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,220.00
24	Intersection Reconstruction	SF	1,350	\$ 12.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 20,250.00
25	Full Depth Base Repair (4-inch Depth)	SF	7,095		\$ 42,570.00		\$ 58,533.75
26	Full Depth Base Repair (6-inch Depth)	SF	2,607	\$ 9.00	\$ 23,463.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 33,891.00
27	Full Depth Base Repair Over- Excavation	CY	45	\$ 350.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 9,000.00
28	Crack Sealing	LS	1		\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
29	Remove 3" AC/AB	SY	6,020	\$ 13.00	\$ 78,260.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 66,220.00
30	Remove 9" AC/AB	SY	899	\$ 40.00	\$ 35,960.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 107,880.00
31	Subgrade Preparation	SY	6,919	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,378.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 13,838.00
32	Subgrade Over-Excavation (revocable item)	CY	432	\$ 150.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 49,680.00
33	Class 2 Aggregate Base with NX-850 Geogrid (6-	CY	175	\$ 200.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 35,000.00
34	Testing and Disposal of Subgrade Materials for	CY	14	\$ 575.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00
35	Hot Mix Asphalt Paving (1.5-inch)	TON	395	\$ 150.00	\$ 59,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 59,250.00
36	Hot Mix Asphalt Paving (2-inch)	TON	266	\$ 150.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 39,900.00
37	Hot Mix Asphalt Paving (2.5-inch)	TON	761	\$ 150.00	\$ 114,150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 114,150.00
38	Hot Mix Asphalt Paving (3-inch)	TON	1,226	\$ 150.00	\$ 183,900.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 183,900.00
39	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripping - Detail - 22	LF	862	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,034.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,034.00
40	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripping - Detail - 25	LF	44	\$ 3.50	\$ 154.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 176.00
41	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripping - Detail - 27B	LF	1,926	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,741.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,704.00
42	Thermoplastic Continental Crosswalk (White or Yellow)	LF	396	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,128.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,128.00
43	Thermoplastic Basic Crosswalk (White or Yellow)	LF	299	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,691.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,691.00
44	Thermoplastic Limit Line (White)	LF	139	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,251.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,251.00
45	Blue Fire Hydrant Pavement Marker	EA	20	\$ 22.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00
46	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Arrows, Words and Numerals)	SF	285	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,850.00
47	Napa Valley Basalt Boulder (24"x24"x24")	EA	10	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
48	Torrington Drive/Hollenbeck Avenue Traffic Signal Modification	LS	1		\$ 155,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00
	Bid Bid Total				\$ 1,830,602.50		\$ 1,938,750.35
	Surety			10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	

IFB PW25-04	PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 2025 - SB1 (Project No. ST-23-08)			Bruce Caron		Craig E. Young	
Item	Description	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	License			A		A, B, C12 w/Haz	
	Sub Contractor						
				Columbia Electric	Electrical	Spencon	Concrete
				Johnson Construction Company	Utility Adjustments	Chrisp Company	Striping & Signage
				Chrisp Company	Pavement Markings	Columbia Electric	Electrical
				Spencon Construction	Concrete	Band	Crack Seal
Note:							
The bid submitted by Interstate Grading & Paving Inc.contained errors resulting in a different total base bid amount of \$1,830,602.50 instead of the submitted amount of \$1,830,556.50. In accordance with the City's bid requirements, the unit price prevails.							